

ITEM NO.107

COURT NO.10

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No(s). 1499/2008

LATIF KHAN

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

Cr1.A. No. 1501/2008 (II)

WITH

Cr1.A. No. 1500/2008 (II)

Date : 13-07-2017 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAFULLA C. PANT

For Appellant(s) Mr. Milind Kumar, AOR

Mr. Hasan Anzar, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mrs. K. Sarada Devi, AOR

Mr. S.S. Shamsbery, AAG

Mr. Amit Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Ankit Raj, Adv.

Mr. Milind Kumar, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the matters next week.

(SAPNA BISHT)  
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT

(S. SIVARAMAKRISHNA)  
ASST. REGISTRAR